CAR GROUP CHARGED : F NO. OF DAy{Sl CHARGED : 3 DAy(Sl

YANTAGE AUTO]I,IOTIVE RATtrS 20I7
3 DAY(S) @ $70.00 / DAY
STJB-TOTAL

ITBMAI{KS: OWNER: SLQT I05D
CSA: MELODY

* ITEMS NOT SIJBJECT TO GST

TOTAL (SGD) :

2t0.00
2I0,00

210.00

14.'t0

14,70

r4.70

224.10

224,70

224.10

SGD DOLLARS : TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR AND
CENTS SEVENTY ONLY.

NOTE:
PAYMENT D1JE IO DAYS FROIVI 1NVOICE DATE. ANY OUTSTANDING CHARCES ITEMAININC UNPAID AFTER DUE DATE
WILL /.CCRUE  ND INTEREST CHARGE OF 2% PER MONTI{ OR PART THEREOF. CIIEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND
MADE PAYABL[ TO SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD.